AP3 - Sechelt Gibsons

Airport

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone

details

Coordinates

Type
ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info
Runway 11 /29

length

bearing

width

surface

Communication

No airport communication available for AP3

Nearby beacons

code identifier

YCD NANAIMO NDB

VR VANCOUVER NDB

YVR VANCOUVER VOR/DME
YPW POWELL RIVER NDB
AP ACTIVE PASS NDB

YY) VICTORIA VOR/DME
WC WHITE ROCK NDB

MB MILL BAY (VICTORIA) NDB
Y] VICTORIA NDB

FHR FRIDAY HARBOR NDB
Disclaimer

British Columbia
Canada

250ft (76m)

GMT -8

49.45846, -123.72162
land

AP3

n/a

n/a

732m (2402ft)
119°/299°
23m (75ft)
asphalt

dist bearing
20.7 204.4°
31.1 113.2°
32 123.6°
37.8 295.8°
38.9 143.5°
44.9 162°
46.8 115.1°
47.8 166.8°
50.5 158.4°
63.1 143.5°

frequency
251
266
115.90
382
378
113.70
332
293
200
284
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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